
Sr 

# 
Branch Manager TPC Phone Number E-Mail & SWIFT address 

 1 
Main Branch, 7-Egerton Road, 

Lahore 

Muhammad Ashraf 

Khan 

042 – 36316907, 042-

36374811 – 14 Ext.249 

ashraf.khan@bop.com.pk 

BPUNPKKA002 

2 M. M. Tower Branch, Lahore Kh. Aamir Mahmood 

042 – 99268094, 

042 – 35817462,  

042 – 99268098 

kh.aamir@bop.com.pk 

BPUNPKKA052 

3 Bank Square Branch, Lahore Bilal Khan Lodhi 
042-37249478, 

042-37249471 

bilal.lodhi@bop.com.pk 

BPUNPKKA024 

4 Trust Plaza Branch, Gujranwala Ibrar Haleem 055 – 9200366 
Ibrar.haleem@bop.com.pk 

BPUNPKKA006 

5 
Small D Ground Branch, 

Faisalabad 
Mumtaz Ahmad Taj 041 – 8732847-8 

mumtaz.taj@bop.com.pk 

BPUNPKKA010 

6 
Quaid-e-Azam Road Branch, 

Multan Cantt 
Ghulam Abbas Bhutta 

061- 454346, 

061-4504663 

ghulam.abbas.5286@bop.com.pk 

BPUNPKKA004 

7 Paris Road Branch, Sialkot Ahmad Raza Khokhar 052 – 4291704 
ahmad.khokhar@bop.com.pk 

BPUNPKKA006 

8 
Gul-e-Aqra Plaza Branch, 

Rawalpindi 
Miss Nuzhat Aamir 

051 – 5130357, 

051 – 5120616  

nuzhat.amir@bop.com.pk 

BPUNPKKA014 

9 
Khayaban-e-Shahbaz, DHA 

Phase VI Branch, Karachi 
Shahbaz Ajmeri 021 – 35351121-24 

shahbaz.ajmeri@bop.com.pk 

BPUNPKKAXXX 

10 
Jinnah Avenue Branch, 

Islamabad 
Tariq Mahmood 051 – 2604489  

t.mahmood@bop.com.pk 

BPUNPKKA014 

These TPCs are being monitored at BOP head office level by the following: 

Mr. Syed Muhammad Saeed 

Country Head Trade 

Tel: 042-63316903 & 042 – 36374811 – 14 Ext 246 
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